
PROTOCOL
BHK Marupe : Pingviinit

Result 4:3
Shots on goal 29:15

April 20, 15:15
VOLVO A

* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
1st Period 

05:10 BHK Martins Bērzups (27)   

10:48 BHK Olafs Miklavs (30) Assist.: Alekss Mēnesis (10), Kārlis Alberts Zviedrītis (21)   

2nd Period 

18:21 PVT Lauri Nurmi (22) Assist.: Joonas Kaukoranta (18)   

25:38 BHK Ņikita Ņikitins (18) Assist.: Davids Škņevskis (2)   

28:44 PVT Kalle Nyman (91) Assist.: Lauri Nurmi (22)   

3rd Period 

38:09 BHK Alekss Mēnesis (10)   

43:45 PVT Juho Liukkonen (97)   

Penalties
1st Period 

07:35 PVT Eemeli Lehtonen (17) : Interference - 2 min   

2nd Period 

15:00 PVT Kalle Nyman (91) : Tripping - 2 min   

23:55 BHK Kārlis Alberts Zviedrītis (21) : Roughing - 2 min   

23:55 PVT Niilo Puskala (34) : Roughing - 2 min   

3rd Period 

40:46 BHK Kārlis Alberts Zviedrītis (21) : Tripping - 2 min   

42:17 PVT Niklas Kallio (1) : Tripping - 2 min   

43:00 PVT Valtteri Huotari (21) : Unsportsmanlike conduct - 2 min   

43:00 BHK Ņikita Ņikitins (18) : Roughing - 2 min   

43:34 BHK Toms Hmeļņickis (29) : High-sticking - 2 min   

BHK player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Davids Škņevskis (2) F 0 1 1 0      

Adrians Ilsjāns (4) D 0 0 0 0      



Aleksandrs Sutirins (5) F 0 0 0 0      

Aleksandrs Briļevskis (7) D 0 0 0 0      

Maksimilians Nikita Gluhovs (9) F 0 0 0 0      

Alekss Mēnesis (10) F 1 1 2 0      

Iļja Tribuncovs (13) F 0 0 0 0      

Ņikita Ņikitins (18) F 1 0 1 2      

Mārcis Snigirevs (19) F 0 0 0 0      

Markuss Freimanis (20) F 0 0 0 0      

Kārlis Alberts Zviedrītis (21) F 0 1 1 4      

Jānis Pūlītis (24) D 0 0 0 0      

Martins Bērzups (27) C 1 0 1 0      

Toms Hmeļņickis (29) D 0 0 0 2      

Olafs Miklavs (30) D 1 0 1 0      

Ārons Šafīrs (31) GK 0 0 0 0      

Kristofers Lukass Kaseress (32) GK 0 0 0 0      

PVT player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Niklas Kallio (1) GK 0 0 0 2      

Ilari Kunnas (8) D 0 0 0 0      

Emil Ivanainen (10) F 0 0 0 0      

Aapo Mehtomaa (16) F 0 0 0 0      

Eemeli Lehtonen (17) D 0 0 0 2      

Joonas Kaukoranta (18) F 0 1 1 0      

Jaakko Nyman (19) D 0 0 0 0      

Valtteri Huotari (21) F 0 0 0 2      

Lauri Nurmi (22) F 1 1 2 0      

Onni Sarajarvi (29) GK 0 0 0 0      

Niilo Puskala (34) D 0 0 0 2      

Lenni Jarvinen (62) F 0 0 0 0      

Kalle Nyman (91) F 1 0 1 2      

Juho Liukkonen (97) F 1 0 1 0      

Other facts
Head Referee Kaspars Vitkovskis  

Head Referee Barnaby Ward  

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

